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Sum of Gross by Series_Title
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At $936,662,225, Star Wars: Episode VII - The Force Awakens 
had the highest Sum of Gross and was 109.01% higher than 
The Dark Knight Rises, which had the lowest Sum of Gross at 
$448,139,099.

Star Wars: Episode VII - The Force Awakens accounted for 
14.10% of Sum of Gross.

Across all 10 Series_Title, Sum of Gross ranged from 
$448,139,099 to $936,662,225.

Top 10 Highest Grossing Movies of the "IMDB Top 
1000"



Average of IMDB_Rating and Average of Meta_score by Released_Year
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Average of Gross and Average of IMDB_Rating by Decade

0M

20M

40M

60M

80M

100M

120M

7.85

7.90

7.95

8.00

8.05

8.10

8.15

Decade

Av
er

ag
e 

of
 G

ro
ss

Av
er

ag
e 

of
 IM

D
B

_R
at

in
g

2010s 2000s 1980s 1990s 1970s 1960s 1930s 1950s 1940s 1920s

Average of Gross Average of IMDB_Rating
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Sum of Gross, Sum of IMDB_Rating and Sum of No_of_Votes by Series_Title and Decade
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Count of Series_Title by Decade and Genre 1
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